8/18/2021 Adjuster Report
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CC6/AIG21005138/ARA3Q2
Date: 18/08/2021

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100404859

Claimant Vehicle No : SJM3018T Insured Vehicle No : SGL76K

Date of Loss: 24/04/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 6689035857SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SJM3018T

Make & Model: NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 L (A) Engine No: HR15022232B

Reg. Date: 27/12/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Chassis No: JN1FAAC11Z0010183
Colour: Silver Odometer: 156980 km

Engine Capacity: 1498 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/65 R15

Front Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 10,610.77 5,171.46 5,439.31 51.26
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labour 3,520.00 2,500.00 1,020.00 28.98
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00

Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 14,130.77 7,671.46 6,459.31 45.71
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 6,100.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1004167&extid=360888&CFID=87044939& CFTOKEN=bcb12d201dce711a-66855A33-E9B1-D475-3ED194...
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Adjuster Report

14,130.77 6,100.00 8,030.77 56.83
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 989.15 427.00 562.15 56.83
Nett Amount (S$) 15,119.92 6,527.00 8,592.92 56.83
+ Loss of Use (14.0 x S$60.00/day) (S$) 840.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 36.45
Nett Liability (S$) 7,403.45
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 26/04/2021
Ryder Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 26/04/2021 Inspected At: 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 AutoHub @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417921
Estimated Period of Repair: 9.0 days
Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Jaslin Kok Chin Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly

excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*REAR BUMPER

*REAR BUMPER O/S & N/S BRACKET
*REAR END PANEL

*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM
*REAR N/S STAY

*REAR O/S & N/S TAIL LAMP

*REAR TAIL-GATE

*REAR TAIL-GATE INNER TRIM

*REAR TAIL-GATE LOCK HANDLE
*REAR TAIL-GATE LOCK

*REAR TAIL-GATE COVER WEATHERSTRIP
*REAR SPARE WHEEL TANK

*REAR N/S FENDER

*REAR O/S & N/S FENDER INNER TRIM
*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE
*FRONT O/S & N/S HEADLAMP

*REAR BUMPER CLIPS

*REAR REVERSE SENSOR

*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS
*REAR O/S & N/S TAIL-LAMP PANEL
*REAR TAIL-GATE INNER TRIM CLIPS
*REAR TAIL-GATE EMBLEM

*REAR TAIL-GATE LOCK GARNISH
*REAR SPARE WHEEL TANK BOARD
*REAR SPARE WHEEL TANK INSULATOR
*REAR N/S FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS
*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING
*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
*REAR ANTENNA

*REAR REGN NO PLATE LAMP

*REAR REGN NO PLATE

*REAR REGN NO PLATE BRACKET
*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

*FRONT BUMPER INSULATOR

Adjuster Report

Condition

Distorted
Necessary
Dented
Deformed
Dented
Cracked
Dented
Cracked

Not Necessary
Damaged

Not Necessary
Repair

Repair

N/S Cracked
Deformed
Cracked

O/S Cracked
Necessary
Damaged
Necessary
Repair
Necessary
Necessary
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Bent
Deformed
Necessary
Cracked

Repairer's

532.70FN
94.80FN
478.90FN
153.50 FN
121.00FN
796.40FN
1,362.00 FN
271.20FN
120.00FN
189.20 FN
210.20FN
956.70FN
891.60FN
820.40FN
622.20FN
345.50FN
1,220.00 FN
30.00FS
280.00FS
16.00FS
420.00FS
24.00FS
72.70FS
95.00FS
135.00FS
100.00FS
24.00FS
80.00FS
120.00FS
314.20FS
160.00FS
45.00FS
29.00FS
30.00FS
276.20FS

Amount

*532.70FN
*94.80 FN
*478.90FN
*153.50 FN
*121.00 FN
*504.60 FN
*827.40 FN
*271.20 FN
~FN
*189.20 FN
“FN

“FN

“FN
*285.00 FN
*456.30 FN
*345.50 FN
*444.30 FN
*30.00 FS
*200.00 FS
*16.00 FS
*FS
*24.00FS
*35.30 FS
*95.00 FS
“FS

“FS
*24.00FS
*80.00 FS
*60.00 FS
- FS

*FS
*30.00 FS
*29.00 FS
*30.00 FS
*207.20 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
36 6 *FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE CLIPS Necessary 18.00FS *18.00FS
37 1 *FRONT REGN NO PLATE Bent 45.00FS *30.00FS
38 1 *FRONT REGN NO PLATE BRACKET Deformed 29.00FS *29.00FS

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. N=NettltemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 11,529.40 5,641.90

- Nett Iltem Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 918.63 470.44

Total Parts (S$) 10,610.77 5,171.46

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars

Labour Items

TO DISMANTLE DAMAGED PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN & WELDING
TO SPRAY PAINTING

TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR TAIL GATE (FITTINGS)

TO CHECK WIRING

TO RE-SEAL ANTI-RUST
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Adjuster Report

Lab.Type

New
New
New
New
New
New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

1,800.00
1,400.00
120.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

3,520.00

Amount

1,200.00
1,000.00
120.00
80.00
50.00
50.00

2,500.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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